Application for annual membership 2023-24 Lake Macquarie Sustainable Neighbourhood Alliance



| Full name: | | | | | | | | | |
|---|--|--|------------|---------|--|---------|---------|---------|--|
| Address: | | | | | | | | | |
| Phone: | | | | | | | | | |
| Email: | | | | | | | | | |
| I hereby apply to become a member of the Lake Macquarie Sustainable Neighbourhood Alliance (the Alliance). | | | | | | | | | |
| I agree with the objectives of the Sustainable Neighbourhoods Program, to: | | | | | | | | | |
| Reduce resource consumption (energy, water, waste) across the City; | | | | | | | | | |
| Increase community involvement in protecting and caring for the environment and place; | | | | | | | | | |
| Increase the community's capacity to respond effectively to environmental threats; and | | | | | | | | | |
| Increase citizen involvement in public life and decision-making. | | | | | | | | | |
| I agree to follow the <u>Sustainable Neighbourhoods Volunteer Code of Conduct</u> when participating in or acting on behalf of a Sustainable Neighbourhood Group. | | | | | | | | | |
| Signature: | | | | | | | Date: | | |
| Privacy note. We are collecting your personal details for the purpose of contacting you and managing your participation in relation to Sustainable Neighbourhood activities. In some circumstances your personal details may be disclosed to Lake Macquarie City Council, and/or an insurance provider. Supply of your personal details is voluntary. Contact the Lake Macquarie Sustainable Neighbourhood Alliance for more information. | | | | | | | | | |
| Office use only: | | | | | | | | | |
| Accepted by: | | | | | | Date ac | cepted: | | |
| Entered to membership register: | | | □ complete | | | | | | |
| Membership fee | | | | Date of | | | | Receipt | |

payment:

number:

Amount paid: